:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10005714

Sep 21, 2024 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 312,678 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 757637 - 0.067499320 ETH®
171.29 USD

2 757638 - 0.019067300 ETH&®
48.38 USD

3 757639 - 0.019144399 ETH®
48.58 USD

4 757640 - 0.019247169 ETH®
48.84 USD

S 757641 - 0.019200433 ETH®
48.72 USD

6 757642 - 0.019253118 ETH®
48.85 USD

7 757643 - 0.019261858 ETH®
48.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10005714
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/312678
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757637
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757638
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757639
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757640
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757641
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757642
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757643

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

757644

757645

757646

757647

757662

757667

757668

757669

757672

Validator Id

1337163

Amount

0.019238781
48.82 USD

0.019261529
48.88 USD

0.019254947
48.86 USD

0.019229153
48.79 USD

0.019050604
48.34 USD

0.019309658
49.00 USD

0.019264270
48.88 USD

0.019280884
48.92 USD

0.019068199
48.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.046032317

116.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757644
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757645
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757646
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757647
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757662
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757667
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757668
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757669
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/757672
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1337163

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



