

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10005714</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 21, 2024 · 04:25 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,678</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	757637	- 0.067499320 ETH ↔ 171.29 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>757638</u>	- 0.019067300 ETH ⊘ 48.38 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>757639</u>	- 0.019144399 ETH ⊘ 48.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>757640</u>	- 0.019247169 ETH ⊘ 48.84 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>757641</u>	- 0.019200433 ETH ↔ 48.72 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>757642</u>	- 0.019253118 ETH ⊘ 48.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>757643</u>	- 0.019261858 ETH ⊘ 48.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	757644	- 0.019238781 ETH ⊘ 48.82 USD		
<u>9</u>	757645	- 0.019261529 ETH ③ 48.88 USD		
<u>10</u>	757646	- 0.019254947 ETH ③ 48.86 USD		
<u>11</u>	757647	- 0.019229153 ETH ③ 48.79 USD		
<u>12</u>	757662	- 0.019050604 ETH ③ 48.34 USD		
<u>13</u>	757667	- 0.019309658 ETH ③ 49.00 USD		
<u>14</u>	757668	- 0.019264270 ETH ③ 48.88 USD		
<u>15</u>	757669	- 0.019280884 ETH ⊘ 48.92 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>757672</u>	- 0.019068199 ETH ② 48.38 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	1337163	

+ 0.046032317 ETH ⊘ 116.81 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.